             Rev.3
Desiccant Air Dryers
• Designed for - ISO:7183-1986 (E)
• Dryer quality class - ISO:8573-1:2010 (E) class 2
• Pre-Filter quality class - ISO:8573-1:2010 (E) class 1
• Consistent dew point performance
• Noise level <70 dBA
• Pressure drop < 4.3 psig - 0.3 kg/cm2(g)

Pre-Filter Rating:  0.01 Micron
Cycle Time:  4 Minutes
Operating Voltage:  100-240VAC 50/60Hz 1Ph
Outlet Conditions:  Dry air at -40 oC PDP*
Purge Loss:  15±1%
* ISO:8573-1:2010 (E) class -2-
1. Pre-filter
2. Inlet shuttle valve
3. Exhaust valve
4. Desiccant tower
5. After filter
6. Outlet shuttle valve
MODEL
FLOW CONN. DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT PRE POST
SCFM m3/hr NPT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH Lbs Kgr FILTER FILTER
AE-DD010* 10 17 ½” 1038 330 150 46 21 T100YEA T100XIA
AE-DD020* 20 34 ½” 963 371 213 64 29 T100YEA T100XIA
AE-DD030* 30 51 ½” 1227 371 213 86 39 T100YEA T100XIA
AE-DD045* 45 76 ½” 999 497 313 108 49 T100YEA T100XIA
AE-DD060* 60 102 1” 1192 523 313 134 61 T250YEA T250XIA
AE-DD100* 100 170 1” 1603 439 372 233 106 T250YIA T250XIA
AE-DD125* 125 212 1” 1913 439 372 262 119 T250YIA T250XIA
AE-DD200* 200 340 1½” 1615 449 582 471 214 T600YIA T600XIA
AE-DD250* 250 424 1½” 1925 449 582 524 238 T600YIA T600XIA
AE-DD300* 300 510 2” 1615 457 764 563 256 T600YIA T600XIA
AE-DD375* 375 637 2” 1925 457 764 629 286 T600YIA T600XIA
*-PP: Pre & post filter included.
Filters
• Very low installation clearance - Install anywhere
• Oil Removal (Coalescing) and Particulate